Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

gender
SNO Application
No
1 152586
2 104271
3 119893
4 153508
5 119278
6 152958
7 119584
8 119392
9 153688
10 152988
11 107518
12 108383
13 114234
14 112875
15 112881
16 115468
17 153564

Bib

3

10

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

: Male

Candidate Name

POKINGSTONE D.
SANGMA

PYNSHNGAINLANG

LYNGDOH
SYLBESTER
DIENGDOH
KALBESTER
KHARBANI
REFRESHING
MARWEIN
LESLY JONE
MARSHARING
KRIUS PARIONG

MONOJ BORO

MENLLEY M.
SANGMA
KREKJING K.
MARAK

ROONY SUTING

SALANMI PHAWA

RUKI LAKIANG

KYRSHAN SYIEM

VED PRAKASH
SINGH
RATNA SARKI

MIHBORLANG
THABAH

. SHILONG /06/12/2012 /1
. 100
.79
D21

Start Time

09:25:09:850

09:25:10:550

09:25:12:200

09:25:12:600

09:25:13:200

09:25:13:900

09:25:14:200

09:25:14:700

09:25:16:50

09:25:17:350

09:25:18:200

09:25:18:800

09:25:19:600

09:25:20:350

09:25:21:100

09:25:21:750

09:25:21:900

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
10:15:48:250

10:10:42:350

10:18:52:50

10:20:18:800

10:16:23:900

10:20:21:650

10:18:25:350

10:18:49:0

10:16:12:250

10:12:18:750

10:19:39:550

10:19:41:500

10:24:31:150

10:19:57:100

09:51:38:300

10:19:03:400

10:22:17:200

25

25

25

25

18

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

11

25

25

00:50:38:400

00:45:31:800

00:53:39:850

00:55:06:200

00:51:10:700

00:55:07:750

00:53:11:150

00:53:34:300

00:50:56:200

00:47:01:400

00:54:21:350

00:54:22:700

00:59:11:550

00:54:36:750

00:26:17:200

00:53:41:650

00:56:55:300

Marks
Obtained

165.0

190.0

150.0

140.0

0.0

140.0

150.0

150.0

165.0

180.0

72.5

145.0

60.0

145.0

0.0

150.0

67.5

Result

Q

NQ

o)

o o o O

Category Initials

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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uB
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uB
AB

uB
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

109710

111138

153551

109456

109697

109698

114302

153528

152835

118526

153371

119391

153626

153886

801150

112973

152928

119384

153610

801151

153522

113194

100516

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

MIKY JOHN SAYOO 09:25:22:600

PYNSHAI MALLAI

DIPERSON N.

MARAK
WILBERT M.
MARAK

LUTMON DKHAR

ROIKMEN DKHAR

NIDAPYNHUN D

LAMARE
DIKAYAN
LYNGDOH

HABANDAJOP

MARWEIN

TEIBIANGMIKI
FRANCIS SHADAP
KESTO MAWLONG

ASHOK BORO

BOKALSTONE

MARWEIN

MICHAL JACSON

MORWEIN

MOZEN D SANGMA

KARMESWAR W.

MARAK
TAIARLESS
MARWEIN
NABAJIT

BASUMATARY

TEIBORLIN
LYNGDOH
RIWES BIAM

LOGOSTER J.

SANGMA

BIKASH B. MARAK

09:25:23:300

09:25:24:800

09:25:25:650

09:25:26:750

09:25:27:350

09:25:28:50

09:25:29:400

09:25:30:500

09:25:32:0

09:25:33:50

09:25:34:200

09:25:35:150

09:25:35:950

09:25:36:550

09:25:36:850

09:25:38:100

09:25:39:50

09:25:39:950

09:25:40:800

09:25:41:400

09:25:42:50

SNARWELL TMUNG 09:25:43:250

10:11:21:600

10:24:14:600

09:36:29:150

10:16:46:150

10:13:45:950

10:16:12:750

10:21:46:250

10:13:37:700

10:06:09:850

10:13:16:50

10:20:40:400

10:23:48:250

10:14:12:600

10:16:08:950

10:18:05:850

10:18:34:950

10:13:02:850

10:16:18:450

10:19:14:300

10:13:03:650

10:21:16:100

10:18:56:350

10:11:53:300

25

25

25

25

25
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25

25

25

25

25
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25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:45:59:0

00:58:51:300

00:11:04:350

00:51:20:500

00:48:19:200

00:50:45:400

00:56:18:200

00:48:08:300

00:40:39:350

00:47:44:50

00:55:07:350

00:58:14:50

00:48:37:450

00:50:33:0

00:52:29:300

00:52:58:100

00:47:24:750

00:50:39:400

00:53:34:350

00:47:22:850

00:55:34:700

00:53:14:300

00:46:10:50

190.0

125.0

0.0

160.0

175.0

82.5

0.0

175.0

100.0

180.0

70.0

125.0

0.0

165.0

155.0

155.0

180.0

165.0

75.0

180.0

140.0

150.0

185.0
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41

42
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44

45
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48
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52

53
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56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

152967

153368

104700

153718

153647

153832

111409

115023

119215

152534

112884

110620

119457

113718

153668

108363

153649

107690

114099

153701

119359

112955

113077

a7
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50
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60
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65

66

67

68

69

PHILWARD R. 09:25:43:450
MARAK

RICHARDSON 09:25:43:850
PATHAW

CLARIONSON 09:25:44:800
KHONGSNGI

BLAZERFORD 09:25:45:350
MARWEIN

DILCHENG M. 09:25:45:800
SANGMA

RAJIVE J. SANGMA 09:25:46:850

SILVESTER MALLAI 09:25:47:800

JELTHING MOMIN  09:25:48:450
REFECTION 09:25:49:300
SYNTHEM

CHANDAN MANN  09:25:49:900
IARYNGKATLANG  (9:25:50:400
NONGRUM

HIMART N. 09:25:09:700
SANGMA

ELIPHAS SANGMA  09:25:51:500
KHRAWBOK MANIH 09:25:11:500
RAPU K MARAK 09:25:11:100
TEIMISHAPHRANG 9:25:11:150
DKHAR

SANWASH M 09:25:12:500
SANGMA

HERENDRA PHAWA 09:25:12:900
TEISHAPHRANG 09:25:13:400
SUCHIANG

KITBOR 09:25:13:800
MARTHONG

LEONARDO MULAD 09:25:14:150
CHRISTOPHER 09:25:14:850
SYNGKLI

LAKHON SYNNAH  09:25:15:450

10:17:17:900

10:17:54:650

10:19:13:900

10:10:24:700

10:21:52:400

10:26:31:400

10:13:19:0

10:25:09:750

10:01:22:850

10:17:34:950

10:16:52:750

10:21:17:200

10:22:29:950

10:20:34:100

09:33:35:0

10:15:05:800

09:55:23:800

10:21:39:150

10:12:57:150

10:17:24:150

10:11:41:900

10:11:51:200

10:26:35:800

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

17

25

25

23

25

25

25

13

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:51:34:450

00:52:10:800

00:53:29:100

00:44:39:350

00:56:06:600

01:00:44:550

00:47:31:200

00:59:21:300

00:35:33:550

00:51:45:50

00:51:02:350

00:56:07:500

00:56:38:450

00:55:22:600

00:08:23:900

00:49:54:650

00:30:11:300

00:56:26:250

00:47:43:750

00:52:10:350

00:46:27:750

00:46:36:350

01:01:20:350

160.0

77.5

150.0

97.5

135.0

0.0

180.0

0.0

0.0

160.0

160.0

0.0

135.0

140.0

0.0

170.0

0.0

67.5

90.0

155.0

92.5

92.5

0.0
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NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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uB
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

1

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

138064

118920

114281

153729

108070

114283

115395

115011

107517

118663

115388

108159

118530

118354

118925

108055

119196

107533

108360

115497

118350

152805

119616

153546

70

71

72

73

74

75

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

PAUL LAKHON

SUTNGA

09:25:17:50

RIHUNMI NONGBAH 09:25:16:300

BERNARD PASSAH 09:25:18:50

danishanbor
pangniang

BANTEILANG BIAM

RICHARD BIAM

KASAN R. MARAK

JOWENDRO
MARAK
KAMWAMUT
LAMARE

PYNSHAIBOR

BAMON

BUKARTH MARAK

EXSTENSION
DKHAR

LEIWATKI BIAM

LEONARDO D PASI

JESILANG POHTAM

BLASILVANUS PASI

HORDING
WARDKHAR

APDEIFERNANDO

SUTNGA

LAKHON SHADAP

DAIMON LYNGDOH

WANBOR SHADAP

ELDERSON
MARWEIN
rANSING

MARBANNIANG
PYNSHAIBOR

09:25:17:650

09:25:18:850

09:25:19:750

09:25:20:800

09:25:21:100

09:25:21:850

09:25:22:650

09:25:23:500

09:25:24:200

09:25:25:50

09:25:26:50

09:25:27:450

09:25:28:450

09:25:29:300

09:25:30:400

09:25:31:300

09:25:32:600

09:25:33:200

09:25:33:500

09:25:34:850

09:25:36:250

10:17:14:900

10:06:26:550

10:12:23:750

10:22:27:550

10:13:56:50

10:11:14:200

10:27:05:650

10:05:26:50

10:10:16:550

10:19:01:250

10:17:40:950

10:12:57:450

10:19:02:650

10:21:55:550

10:20:19:100

10:16:10:350

10:20:16:200

10:21:38:250

10:17:37:800

10:11:26:950

10:24:46:750

10:19:35:100

10:16:33:600

09:56:28:650

25

25

24

25

25

25

25

19

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

23

25

11

00:51:57:850

00:41:10:250

00:47:05:700

00:57:09:900

00:48:37:200

00:45:54:450

01:01:44:850

00:40:04:950

00:44:54:700

00:53:38:600

00:52:17:450

00:47:33:250

00:53:37:600

00:56:29:500

00:54:51:650

00:50:41:900

00:54:46:900

00:56:07:850

00:52:06:500

00:45:54:350

00:59:13:550

00:54:01:600

00:50:58:750

00:30:52:400

160.0

200.0

0.0

130.0

175.0

95.0

0.0

0.0

195.0

75.0

155.0

180.0

150.0

135.0

145.0

165.0

145.0

135.0

77.5

190.0

120.0

0.0

82.5

0.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB
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AB
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AB
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AB
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

109578

153917

801105

152761

153671

153782

107601

152569

152711

114214

801107

114633

115441

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

108

MARBANIANG

JANAI SUCHIANG

PYNKUPBORLANG

SYIEMIONG

Artis John Nongsiej

GEBANSIS
IAWPHNIAW

FASTARWELL K.

BANI

BANLUMLANG

HOOJON

OM PRAKASH

SUNGOH

PYNSHNGAINLANG

NONGSIANG
BANKITBOK
NONGREM

YOOMIKI BAREH

PRAKASH KUMAR

SINGH

LEWOTKI LAKIANG

PHRANGKI
LAKADONG

09:25:36:950

09:25:37:650

09:25:38:700

09:25:39:300

09:25:40:200

09:25:40:950

09:25:41:700

09:25:42:150

09:25:43:0

09:25:44:200

09:25:45:200

09:25:45:650

09:25:47:250

10:20:38:350

09:53:47:0

10:12:42:50

10:13:11:450

10:22:52:850

10:19:34:550

10:14:41:150

10:12:10:550

10:19:06:300

10:15:10:0

10:26:19:850

10:11:03:750

10:18:59:400

25

10

25

25

25

23

25

25

24

25

24

25

25

00:55:01:400

00:28:09:350

00:47:03:350

00:47:32:150

00:57:12:650

00:53:53:600

00:48:59:450

00:46:28:400

00:53:23:300

00:49:25:800

01:00:34:650

00:45:18:100

00:53:12:150

140.0

0.0

90.0

180.0

130.0

0.0

175.0

92.5

0.0

170.0

0.0

190.0

150.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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